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ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pontotoc City Schools 221 days?Mon 2/7/22 Tue 9/13/22
2 General Conditions 120 days Mon 2/7/22 Fri 6/3/22
3 Pre-Con Meeting 1 day Mon 2/7/22 Mon 2/7/22
4 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 2/7/22 Tue 2/8/22
5 Mobilize 3 days Tue 2/8/22 Thu 2/10/22
6 Submittals/Shop Drawings 115 days Thu 2/10/22 Fri 6/3/22
7 Jr High Gym, Locker Rooms, Band Hall, Auditorium, HS 

Band Hall: Phase I
221 
days?

Mon 2/7/22 Tue 9/13/22

8 Shop Drawings for metal fabrication 30 days Mon 5/2/22 Tue 5/31/22
9 Re-location of power pole 1 day Sat 3/12/22 Sat 3/12/22
10 Demo of site for new ramp between buildings 10 days Wed 2/16/22 Fri 2/25/22
11 Demo and abatement of locker rooms. Demo and 

asbatement of concession area. Demo of Auditorium
21 days Mon 2/14/22 Fri 3/4/22

12 Strip, replace select areas of wood for gym floor. Paint
and seal

11 days Mon 5/2/22 Wed 5/11/22

13 Lay out of new ramps 1 day Mon 2/28/22 Mon 2/28/22
14 Dig Footings for ramps 50 days Mon 4/25/22 Mon 6/13/22
15 Concrete Steel Reinforcement for ramps 40 days Mon 5/23/22 Thu 6/30/22
16 Pour concrete footings, landings, stairs for all ramps 55 days Mon 5/23/22 Fri 7/15/22
17 Steel erection for new ramps 35 days Tue 6/28/22 Tue 8/2/22
18 Fill step pans at HS Bandhall with concrete 1 day Thu 7/7/22 Thu 7/7/22
19 Paint all steel structures, handrails 40 days Fri 7/8/22 Wed 8/17/22
20 CMU walls and door frames installed, Door Opening 

HS Bandhall
14 days Mon 3/21/22 Mon 4/4/22

21 Canopy at ramp between buildings 14 days Mon 7/25/22 Mon 8/8/22
22 Locker room, concessions, Auditorium plumbing demo

and rough in
75 days Mon 4/18/22 Thu 6/30/22

23 Locker room, concessions, Auditorium and HS 
Bandhall electrical demo and rough in

75 days Mon 4/18/22 Thu 6/30/22

24 Ceramic tile for restrooms in Concessions and Locker 
Rooms

30 days Mon 5/23/22 Tue 6/21/22

25 Counter top Concessions 1 day Mon 7/11/22 Mon 7/11/22
26 Benches Concession 9 days Mon 6/13/22 Tue 6/21/22
27 Repair Steps/Ceilings at Gym bleachers 12 days Mon 3/21/22 Thu 3/31/22
28 Repair plaster Concession, Locker Rooms, Auditorium 95 days Mon 3/21/22 Thu 6/23/22
29 Light fixtuers, New panel, receptacles, switches Locker

Rooms/Concessions/Auditorium
45 days Tue 5/10/22 Thu 6/23/22

30 Plumbing fixtues for Locker Rooms/Concessions 21 days Tue 5/10/22 Tue 5/31/22
31 Fire Sprinkler HS Bandhall 3 days Mon 5/16/22 Wed 5/18/22
32 DELAYED EVENT:  No Conditioned Air in Auditorium as 

of 6/30/2022.  
117 days Mon 5/16/22 Fri 9/9/22

33 Ceiling tiles installed in Concessions, Locker Rooms, 
Auditorium, HS Band hall

117 days Mon 5/16/22 Fri 9/9/22

34 Doors installed Locker Rooms, Concession, 
Auditorium, HS Bandhall. Hardware Installed

14 days Mon 6/20/22 Mon 7/4/22

35 Storefront windo w/doors, Gym/Concessions glass, 
door glazing, Concession sliding window, Gym glass 

14 days Mon 5/16/22 Mon 5/30/22
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ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

36 Joint Sealing/Fire Caulking 85 days Tue 4/19/22 Wed 7/13/22
37 DELAYED EVENT: No Conditioned Air in the Auditorium

as of 6/30/2022
62 days Mon 7/11/22 Fri 9/9/22

38 Resiliant Floor Concessions and Auditorium 62 days Mon 7/11/22 Fri 9/9/22
39 Painting in Concessions, Auditorium, Locker Rooms, 

HS Bandhall, Jr. High Gym
90 days Mon 4/4/22 Fri 7/1/22

40 Sealing of floors Locker rooms, HS Bandhall 7 days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 7/4/22
41 Toilet Accessories/toilet partitions/Signs Concessions, 

Locker Rooms
7 days Tue 7/5/22 Tue 7/12/22

42 DELAYED EVENT: No Conditioned Air in the Auditorium
as of 6/30/2022

2 days Mon 9/12/22 Tue 9/13/22

43 Final Cleaning Auditorium 2 days Mon 9/12/22 Tue 9/13/22
44 Final Cleaning Locker Rooms, Concessions, Gym, HS 

Bandhall
5 days Mon 7/11/22 Thu 7/14/22

45 Jr. High Band Hall: Phase II 57 days Thu 5/19/22 Thu 7/14/22
46 Demo and abatement 10 days Wed 6/1/22 Fri 6/10/22
47 CMU Walls, Door Frames 10 days Mon 6/20/22 Wed 6/29/22
48 Doors and glazing 2 days Mon 6/27/22 Tue 6/28/22
49 Electrical Demo and Rough In 10 days Tue 6/7/22 Thu 6/16/22
50 Plumning Demo and Rough In 10 days Thu 6/9/22 Mon 6/20/22
51 Joint Sealing/Fire Cauling 2 days Tue 6/14/22 Wed 6/15/22
52 Painting 3 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 6/29/22
53 Ceilings 3 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 6/29/22
54 Resilient Flooring 3 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 6/29/22
55 Plumbing Fixtures 14 days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 7/11/22
56 Electrical fixtures, receptacles, switches 14 days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 7/11/22
57 Toilet Accessories/toilet partitions/Signss 5 days Mon 6/27/22 Thu 6/30/22
58 Final Cleaning 2 days Thu 7/14/22 Fri 7/15/22
59 High School Rest Rooms 55 days Mon 5/23/22 Fri 7/15/22
60 Demo of restrooms 10 days Mon 6/13/22 Wed 6/22/22
61 Plumbing  demo and rough in 27 days Mon 5/30/22 Fri 6/24/22
62 Electrical demo and rough in 27 days Mon 5/30/22 Fri 6/24/22
63 Ceramic tile 7 days Wed 6/22/22 Wed 6/29/22
64 Ceiling tiles installed 3 days Mon 6/27/22 Wed 6/29/22
65 Light fixtures, receptacles, switches 7 days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 7/4/22
66 Plumbing fixtures 7 days Mon 6/27/22 Mon 7/4/22
67 Toilet Accessories, Toilet partitions 3 days Tue 7/5/22 Thu 7/7/22
68 Final Cleaning 1 day Fri 7/15/22 Fri 7/15/22
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